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AKUMULATOR CSB HR1224WF2

HR1224WF2F1

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Waga

Liczba akumulatoréw
Napiecie

Gwarancja

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

Wymiary

Wymagania srodowiskowe

Pojemnos¢ akumulatora
Rodzaj (akumulatory UPS)

Uwaga

116,99 zt

95,11 zt
AZCSBUAYHR1224W
HR1224WF2
5902002033442
1.95

1

12

24 mc.

Czarny

151 x 51 x 94 ( z zaciskami 98 )
mm

Dopuszczatny zakres
temperatury dla:- Roztadowania:
-150C ~ 500C- tadowania: -150C
~ 400C- Przechowywania: -150C
~ 400C

6
Akumulator

CE+WEEE
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